DONGGUAN KEWANG TECHNOLOGYCO., LTD.
RLS Series Contactless Intelligent Type Voltage Regulator
Product Introduction
RLS series voltage regulator was designed by advanced technology and digital control
system to stabilize the output voltage within specific range. The oil immersed voltage
stabilizer has the functions of phase failure, phase loss, over voltage and over-current
protections; also the circuit has the functions of voltage regulation, no mechanical wearing,
no spark, no interference and low failure rate. In addition, the voltage regulator has the

Model
Capacity
(kVA)
Number
of phase
Output
voltage（V）
Rated
current（A）
Frequency
（Hz）
Size (mm)
（L* W *H）
Weight
（kg）
RLS-100 100
3
380V/400V
±1%~±5%
Settable
152
50Hz
60Hz
880*630*1560 420
RLS-150 150 228 1100*860*1750 580
RLS-200 200 304 1100*940*1750 690
RLS-250 250 380 1100*1020*1750 760
RLS-300 300 456 1170*930*1900 1200
RLS-400 400 608 1170*1010*1900 1450
RLS-500 500 760 1170*1090*1900 1550
RLS-600 600 912 1170*1170*1900 1700
RLS-800 800 1215 1400*1250*2180 2100
RLS-1000 1000 1519 1400*1400*2180 2400
RLS-1250 1250 1899 1630*1630*2400 3600
RLS-1600 1600 2431 1790*1790*2400 3800
RLS-2000 2000 3039 2020*1800*2400 4300
RLS-2500 2500 3800 2100*2000*2400 4600
Above Size and Weight for reference only